. PENTECH

A Profasaang

F Sciuton Company

PenTech Solution Sdn Bhd (740957-T / 200601021204)
ST No: P11-1808-31026177

PG: One Precinct, 1B-G-30 Lengkok Mayang Pasir, 11950 Bayan Baru, Penang
Tel: 604-6405531/33

Fax: 604-6405532

KL: Unit 12.3 Level 12, Menara 1 Dutamas, Solaris Dutamas, No 1 Jalan Dutamas 1, 50480 Kuala Lumpur
Tel: 03-64110515

| UMEDIC HEALTHCARE SDN BHD
PMT 790, Jalan Cassia Selatan 5/2,
Taman Perindustrian Batu Kawan,
14110 Bandar Cassia, Penang

Attn

: Fauzi

TEL : 604-5899676

—

-

FAX : 604-5899677

Invoice

Customer PO No:

Terms
Date
Page

: 2406-0335

HC240628
: 30 Days

: 18/6/2024
:1ofl

No

Part No

Description

Qty

Price/Unit
RM

Amount SST
RM

1

2
3

4

9U2D0PT

UK703E
910-002635

T5D-03483

HP IDS UMA i5-1335U Realtek RTKUSBC 440G10BNBPC

718A9AV#UUF
717T5AV

717UsAV
4N733AV
71752AV
717UBAV
717V1AV
718B1AV#UUF
717VIAV
717W2AV
717Y1AV
4SS11AV#UUF
717YBAV
68V61AVZUUF
717YSAV
717Z8AV
6E6VIAV
1Y632AV
3E758AV
718B4AV#UUF
718A2AV
1E7D6AA

COUNTRY LOCALIZATION A/P

14 INCH FHD (1920X1080) ANTI-GLARE LED UWVA
250 FOR HD WEBCAM NARROW BEZEL BENT
FINGERPRINT SENSOR

HP TAMPER LOCK

PIKE SILVER ALUMINUM D COVER U15/PENTIUM ID
DUAL ARYMIC HD USB2 WFOV INTEGRATED CAMERA
512GB PCIE NVME VALUE SOLID STATE DRIVE
CLICKPAD SPILL-RESISTANT A/P

16GB (1X16GB) DDR4 3200

REALTEK 8852CE WI-FI 6E +BLUETOOTH 5.3 WW WLAN
WINDOWS 11 PRO 64

OS LOCALIZATION A/P

STANDARD PACKAGING

C5 1.0M STICKER CONVENTIONAL POWER CORD A/P
45 WATT NPFC USB-C STRAIGHT AC ADAPTER

LONG LIFE 51WHR FAST CHARGE 3 CELL BATTERY
CORE I5 SZ3 G13 LABEL

ELECTRONIC ENERGY STAR LABELING (ESTAR)
ELECTRONIC TCO CERTIFIED LABELING

1/1/0 WARRANTY A/P

NO WWAN

HP PRELUDE 15.6 BACKPACK

S/N: 5CD4018BQT

HP 3y NextBusDayOnsite Notebook Only SVC

Logitech B175 Wireless USB Optical Mouse - Black Grey
S/N: 2408LZXE9V99

Office Home and Business 2021 - ESD (PWP)
EMAIL: umcmsoffice01@umedichealthcare.com
LICENSE KEY: 176MW-4FV34-WX23K-KMM2W-W]139Z

1.00 UNIT

1.00 UNIT
1.00 UNIT

1.00 UNIT

3,380.00

850.00

3,380.00

0.00
0.00

850.00 8%

RINGGIT MALAYSIA : FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND THIRTY ONLY

Notes :

1. All cheques should be crossed and made payable to:

PenTech Solution Sdn Bhd

2. Maybank Account: 5071 3423 4939 SWIFT CODE: MBBEMYKL
3. Email your bank in slip to: finance@pentechsolution.com.my

Gross (RM) :

4,167.04

Total Excluding Tax :
Total Service Tax :

4,167.04
62.96

Total (RM) :|

4,230.00

4, Goods sold are neither returnable nor refundable.

For: PenTech Solution Sdn Bhd
This computer generated document bears no signature



PenTech Solution Sdn Bhd (740957-T / 200601021204)

ST No: P11-1808-31026177

Tel: 604-6405531/33  Fax: 604-6405532

PG: One Precinct, 1B-G-30 Lengkok Mayang Pasir, 11950 Bayan Baru, Penang

KL: Unit 12.3 Level 12, Menara 1 Dutamas, Solaris Dutamas, No 1 Jalan Dutamas 1, 50480 Kuala Lumpur

Tel: 03-64110515

Delivery Order : 2406-0335

UMEDIC HEALTHCARE SDN BHD
PMT 790, Jalan Cassia Selatan 5/2,

Customer PO No : HC240628

Taman Perindustrian Batu Kawan, Sales Order : SO-70861
14110 Bandar Cassia, Penang
Terms : 30 Days
Attn : Fauzi Date : 18/6/2024
TEL : 604-5899676 FAX : 604-5899677 Page t1ofl
No Part No Description Qty
1 9U2D0PT HP IDS UMA i5-1335U Realtek RTKUSBC 440G10BNBPC 1 UNIT
718A9AV#UUF COUNTRY LOCALIZATION A/P
717T5AV 14 INCH FHD (1920X1080) ANTI-GLARE LED UWVA
250 FOR HD WEBCAM NARROW BEZEL BENT
717U6AV FINGERPRINT SENSOR
4N733AV HP TAMPER LOCK
717S2AV PIKE SILVER ALUMINUM D COVER U15/PENTIUM ID
717U8BAV DUAL ARYMIC HD USB2 WFQV INTEGRATED CAMERA
717V1AV 512GB PCIE NVME VALUE SOLID STATE DRIVE
718B1AV#UUF CLICKPAD SPILL-RESISTANT A/P
T17V7AV 16GB (1X16GB) DDR4 3200
717W2AV REALTEK 8852CE WI-FI 6E +BLUETOOTH 5.3 WW WLAN
717Y1AV WINDOWS 11 PRO 64
4SS11AV#UUF OS LOCALIZATION A/P
717Y8AV STANDARD PACKAGING
68V61AVAUUF C5 1.0M STICKER CONVENTIONAL POWER CORD A/P
717Y9AV 45 WATT NPFC USB-C STRAIGHT AC ADAPTER
717Z8AV LONG LIFE 51WHR FAST CHARGE 3 CELL BATTERY
G6EGVIAV CORE I5 SZ3 G13 LABEL
1Y632AV ELECTRONIC ENERGY STAR LABELING (ESTAR)
3E758AV ELECTRONIC TCO CERTIFIED LABELING
718B4AV#UUF 1/1/0 WARRANTY A/P
718A2AV NO WWAN
1E7DBAA HP PRELUDE 15.6 BACKPACK
S/N: 5CD4018BQT
2 UK703E HP 3y NextBusDayOnsite Notebook Only SVC 1 UNIT
3 910-002635 Logitech B175 Wireless USB Optical Mouse - Black Grey 1 UNIT
S/N: 2408LZXE9V99
4 T5D-03483 Office Home and Business 2021 - ESD (PWP) 1 UNIT
EMAIL: umcmsoffice01@umedichealthcare.com
LICENSE KEY: 176MW-4FV34-WX23K-KMM2W-WJ]39Z
Notes :

1. Goods sold are neither returnable nor refundable.

Goods Received in Good Condition and Order

For: Pentech Solution Sdn Bhd
This computer generated document bears no signature

Customer Signature / Stamp

Name:
Date :



@ Microsoft
PURCHASE DETAILS

Reseller Company Name:

PENTECH SOLUTION SDN BHD

Customer PO Number: HC240628

EU Customer Company Name:

UMEDIC HEALTHCARE SDN BHD

End User Email:

umcmsoffice01@umedichealthcare.com

End User Contact Number: 04-5899676
Item # Part Number Product Name Qty Product Key
1 T5D-03483 Office Home & Business 2021 1 J76MW-4FV34-WX23K-KMM2W-WJ39Z

For activation, please use the end customer email address.

Steps to activate:

1. Go to the activation link of your purchased product part number (refer below table)
2. Signin with a Microsoft Account
3. Enter your product/license key
4. Get your office

Part Number Product Activation Link

KLQ-00209 www.microsoft365.com/setupbusiness
FQC-09131 www. microsoft.com/windows/windows 10dl/default.aspx
KW9-00265

076-05905

6GQ-00083

79G-05337

D86-05942 setup.office.com

D87-07606

H30-05939

QQ2-00003

269-17185 www.microsoft365.com/setup
T5D-03483

* Product/License Key Activation can only be done within Malaysia.
Information in this document is confidential. It is intended solely for the person or the entity to whom it is addressed.

If you are not the intended recipient, you are not to di
notify the sender and destroy the document and any other record of it from y

sseminate, distribute or copy this communication. Please
our system immediately.

To review Microsoft License Terms, please visit https://www.microsoft.com/en-my/useterms

For support, please conta
Operating hours: 8:30am - 7:00pm (Monday to Friday

ct Microsoft SEA Customer Contact Center at 1800 88 6295.
excluded Public Holidays) & 10:00am - 2:00pm (Saturday)




